MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Microgard™ Gen 1
UPE Cartridge and
Disposable Filters
Optimized to enhance filter retention of
the smallest contaminants in the most
advanced photochemicals
Microgard™ Gen 1 UPE filters deliver contamination control in

PERFORMANCE DATA
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Description Cleaning
MU0101MTP100ND 10" length, 70 mm diameter, cartridge filter Ultraclean Plus (UCP)
MU0101XTP100ND 10" length, 83 mm diameter, cartridge filter Ultraclean Plus (UCP)
MU0102MTP100ND 20" length, 70 mm diameter, cartridge filter Ultraclean Plus (UCP)
MU0102XTP100ND 20" length, 83 mm diameter, cartridge filter Ultraclean Plus (UCP)
MU01DS10P200ND Short, Optimizer® disposable filter Ultraclean Plus (UCP)
D
i�
er
en